
                              

                          RETAIL WASTE WORKING GROUP MEETING SCHEDULE 
   Time        Date        Room Location    Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Thursday, November 17, 2016  Training 1810   18th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Thursday, December 8, 2016   Conference Room 550  5th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Friday, January 6, 2017   Conference Room 550   5th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Friday, January 20, 2017   Conference Room 12-08  12th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Friday, February 3, 2017   Conference Room 12-08  12th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Thursday, February 23, 2017   Conference Room 12-08  12th Floor 

Steering Committee 10:00am – Noon  Friday March 3, 2017   Conference Room 550  5th Floor 

RWWG   10:00am – Noon  Friday, March 17, 2017   Conference Room 550  5th Floor 

RWWG   1:00pm – 4:00pm Monday, April 3, 2017   Coastal Hearing Room 2nd Floor 

RWWG   1:00pm – 4:00pm Thursday, April 13, 2017   Sierra Hearing Room  2nd Floor  

RWWG   10:00am – Noon Friday, April 28, 2017   Klamath Training Room 2nd Floor 

RWWG   10:00am – Noon Thursday, May 11, 2017  Conference Room 550 5th Floor 

RWWG   1:30pm – 4:00pm Thursday, May 25, 2017  Sierra Hearing Room  2nd Floor 

 
All meetings will be located at 1001 I Street Sacramento, CA.    
All times are Pacific Time.   
Any questions please contact retail@dtsc.ca.gov  
The call in phone number is (877) 671-9503 and Passcode 6976058 for all meetings. 
 
*As of March 3, 2017, there will no longer be two separate meetings; the combined group meetings are being held every two weeks.    
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